MarlboEHH

Technical Specification

Quialification bonus program
Length working range (up to)
Battery 2 Type

Battery 1 number

Battery 1 system

Battery 1 type

Battery 2 weight

Battery 2 Number

Battery 2 System

Length working range (from)
Battery 2 weight

Product length

Product height

Display size

Product weight

Type of power plug

Product width

Currency order unit
Download Google Play Store

Download Apple Store

Yes

16M
SINGLEUSE
1ST
LITHIUM-ION-POLY
2

0.00KG

2ST
ALKALINE
16M

0.00KG
62CM

48CM
3,5Z0LL
18.8KG

1

40CM



Diameter working range
(from)

Dangerous goods indicator
Country of origin

Diameter working range (up
to)

Product description

Customs tariff number
Anschrift

Net weight

Gross weight
EAN/UPC

Height in cm

Width in cm

Marke

Length in cm

Proper name

S0MM

Material is not a hazardous good
us

100MM

Camera module with transmitter (512 Hz) for the ROSCOPE
12000 base unit for the inspection of pipes with @ 50-100 mm.
85258091

ROSCOPE i2000 Modul 25/16 + Modul TEC

11.70KG

12.75KG

4004625386514

48.00CM

39.00CM

ROTHENBERGER

62.00CM

ROSCOPE



