

Technical Specification

Qualification bonus program	Yes
Length working range (up to)	16M
Battery 2 Type	SINGLEUSE
Battery 1 number	1ST
Battery 1 system	LITHIUM-ION-POLY
Battery 1 type	2
Battery 2 weight	0.00KG
Battery 2 Number	2ST
Battery 2 System	ALKALINE
Length working range (from)	16M
Battery 2 weight	0.00KG
Product length	62CM
Product height	48CM
Display size	3,5ZOLL
Product weight	18.8KG
Type of power plug	1
Product width	40CM
Currency order unit	1
Download Google Play Store	
Download Apple Store	

Diameter working range (from)	50MM
Dangerous goods indicator	Material is not a hazardous good
Country of origin	US
Diameter working range (up to)	100MM
Product description	Camera module with transmitter (512 Hz) for the ROSCOPE
	i2000 base unit for the inspection of pipes with \emptyset 50-100 mm.
Customs tariff number	85258091
Anschrift	ROSCOPE i2000 Modul 25/16 + Modul TEC
Net weight	11.70KG
Gross weight	12.75KG
EAN/UPC	4004625386514
Height in cm	48.00CM
Width in cm	39.00CM
Marke	ROTHENBERGER
Length in cm	62.00CM
Proper name	ROSCOPE